Updates on the Status of Conversion to Bank of America from Standard Mortgage.  Ms. 

Evans provided updates.  

Updates on the Morgan Keegan “Turnkey” Mortgage Origination Program. Ms. Evans 

provided updates. 

Discussion and Resolution accepting the parameter term proposal for the purchase of not 

exceeding Three Million Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars ($3,700,000) of Louisiana 

Housing Finance Agency Single Family Mortgage Revenue Bonds and providing for other 

matters in connection therewith. 

 Commissioner Donald Vallee moved to approve the proposal for the purchase of not 

exceeding Three Million Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars ($3,700,000) of Louisiana 

Housing Finance Agency Single Family Mortgage Revenue Bonds. Seconded by 

Commissioner Mayson Foster and Michael Airhart and was unanimously approved for 

recommendation to the Full Board. 

Other Business.  

No other business.